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61478570
60683770
61082130
60376793
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60579017
60690944
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62222654
62475873
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61236107
62140032
61941078
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MALCA VASQUEZ NAI DELY BRI G TTE
MUNOZ JULCA ELI AN ADRI ANA

ROVAN CARDOZO FRANSHESCA SAOWY

DI AZ VI LLEGAS M LAGRI TOCS SHEYLA
LOPEZ MENOR MARCO ANTONI O

SUCLUPE JAMBO ALEX SM TH
BARRANTES M RANDA VI VI ANA LAYLI N
HUAVAN VALLE ANDERSON YAMPI ER
ROVERO RODRI GUEZ VI VI ANA LI ZETH
SANTI STEBAN CHAPONAN MELANI YULEI SI
VELASQUEZ BRAVO KATHERI NE

RQJAS CORREA JHEYVI N

LEYVA MONTERO YANET YANALI

MURRI ETA TUANAVA JHANSU ZARAH
TORRES BECERRA KENYA SOFI A
TORRES ASTUCHADO YAl HR RONALDI NO
GALLEGO FEBRE | RVA LI ZBETH

GARCI A FUENTES G LMER AARON
PARDO GO COCHEA ANDERSON SM TH
ALVAREZ TORRES JAYLON SM TH ERI CSON
SANDOVAL SEVI LLANO JOTFRE RATSH
DELGADO LOPEZ ABI GAI L KELI TA

VI LLEGAS DI AZ LI LI ANA ROSMERY

| GNACI O SALAZAR RUTH ESTHER
FACUNDO CORNEJO JUAN PABLO

CAYAO QUI SPE ERI KA DI ANA

ALCALDE ALTAM RANO GLADYS ESTHELY
ALAYA BECERRA DANI EL AUGUSTO
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050
825
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400
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075
550
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100
875
350
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675
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300
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000
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